B
C
U
R
R
E
N
T

actual size.
Dimensions: mm (in)
ø = diameter
*100 (3.9) clearance to
remove cover (both ends)
5 psi models
141
(5.6)
1/2 NPT
32
(1.3)
HEX
≥15 psi models
B-178
Comes complete with operator’s manual. * See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: PX764-150GI, 0 to 150 psi gage pressure transducer with 316 SS wetted parts, $690.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
PX764-150GI, $690, shown
smaller than actual size.
Comes complete with operator’s manual. * See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: PX762-150GI, 0 to 150 psi gage pressure transducer, $520.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CALIBRATED ADJUSTABLE PROOF COMPATIBLE
MODEL NO. PRICE RANGE SPAN PRESSURE METERS*
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE psi bar
PX762-030AI $550 0 to 30 psia 0-2.9 to 0-33 psia 102 7 iSeries, DP25B-E, DP41-E
PX762-075AI 550 0 to 75 psia 0-7.25 to 83 psia 174 12 iSeries, DP25B-E, DP41-E
PX762-150AI 550 0 to 150 psia 0-14.5 to 0-167 psia 363 25 iSeries, DP25B-E, DP41-E
GAGE PRESSURE psi bar
PX762-030GI $520 0 to 30 psig 0-2.9 to 0-47.9 psig 102 7 iSeries, DP25B-E, DP41-E
PX762-075GI 520 0 to 75 psig 0-7.25 to 97.9 psig 174 12 iSeries, DP25B-E, DP41-E
PX762-150GI 520 0 to 150 psig 0-14.5 to 0-181 psig 363 25 iSeries, DP25B-E, DP41-E
PX762-300GI 520 0 to 300 psig 0-29 to 0-348 psig 725 50 iSeries, DP25B-E, DP41-E
PX762-750GI 520 0 to 750 psig 0-72.5 to 0-848 psig 1740 120 iSeries, DP25B-E, DP41-E
PX762-1500GI 520 0 to 1500 psig 0-145 to 0-1682 psig 3625 250 iSeries, DP25B-E, DP41-E
PX762-3000GI 520 0 to 3000 psig 0-290 to 0-3350 psig 7250 500 iSeries, DP25B-E, DP41-E
PX762-6000GI 520 0 to 6000 psig 0-580 to 0-6686 psig 8700 600 iSeries, DP25B-E, DP41-E
PX762 Series–Aluminum Oxide,
316 SS and FKM Wetted Parts
PX764 Series–316 SS Wetted Parts
CALIBRATED ADJUSTABLE PROOF COMPATIBLE
MODEL NO. PRICE RANGE SPAN PRESSURE METERS*
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE psi bar
PX764-005AI $690 0 to 138 inH2O 0-14 to 0-147 inH2O 29 2 iSeries, DP25B-E, DP41-E
PX764-015AI 690 0 to 415 inH2O 0-40 to 0-421 inH2O 87 6 iSeries, DP25B-E, DP41-E
PX764-030AI 690 0 to 830 inH2O 0-100 to 0-1053 inH2O 145 10 iSeries, DP25B-E, DP41-E
PX764-060AI 690 0 to 60 psia 0-7.25 to 0-76 psia 232 16 iSeries, DP25B-E, DP41-E
PX764-150AI 690 0 to 150 psia 0-14.5 to 0-152 psia 435 30 iSeries, DP25B-E, DP41-E
GAGE PRESSURE psi bar
PX764-005GI $690 0 to 138 inH2O 0-14 to 0-147 inH2O 319 22 iSeries, DP25B-E, DP41-E
PX764-015GI 690 0 to 415 inH2O 0-40 to 0-421 inH2O 87 6 iSeries, DP25B-E, DP41-E
PX764-030GI 690 0 to 830 inH2O 0-100 to 0-1053 inH2O 145 10 iSeries, DP25B-E, DP41-E
PX764-060GI 690 0 to 60 psig 0-7.25 to 0-76 psig 232 16 iSeries, DP25B-E, DP41-E
PX764-150GI 690 0 to 150 psig 0-14.5 to 0-152 psig 435 30 iSeries, DP25B-E, DP41-E
PX764-400GI 690 0 to 400 psig 0-14.5 to 0-456 psig 1088 75 iSeries, DP25B-E, DP41-E
PX762-1.5K, $520, shown
smaller than actual size.
B
C